
2° Módulo Mecatrônica

Horário - 2022-2

Instituto Federal do Espírito Santo, Campus Serra, ES

Horário criado:07/10/2022 aSc TimeTables

ED FIS

Milainy Ludmila

SL 106

FIS

Leandro Melo

SL 106

MAT

Gabriel Nazarh

SL 106

BIO

Alessandro Bermudes

SL 106

CCA

Tatiane Policário

SL 106

QUI

Nauvia Cancelieri

SL 106

TUT FIS

Leandro Moreira

SL 108

MAT

Gabriel Nazarh

SL 106

Ling Prog
Alessandra

Vilarinho

LAB 308

Ling Prog
Alessandra

Vilarinho

LAB 308

CCA
Wallas

Gusmão
Tatiane

Policário

LAB 906T

CCA
Wallas

Gusmão
Tatiane

Policário

LAB 906T

BIO

Alessandro Bermudes

SL 106

CCA

Tatiane Policário

SL 106

Ling Prog

Alessandra Vilarinho

SL 106

FIS

Leandro Melo

SL 106

PORT

Alexander Nassau

SL 106

QUI

Nauvia Cancelieri

SL 106
1

07:30
08:20

2
08:20
09:10

3
09:30
10:20

4
10:20
11:10

5
11:20
12:10

6
12:10
13:00

7
13:00
13:50

8
13:50
14:40

9
15:00
15:50

10
15:50
16:40

11
16:50
17:40

12
17:40
18:30

13
18:30
19:20

14
19:20
20:10

15
20:20
21:10

16
21:10
22:00

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex Sáb



4° Módulo Mecatrônica

Horário - 2022-2

Instituto Federal do Espírito Santo, Campus Serra, ES

Horário criado:07/10/2022 aSc TimeTables

HIST

Nicole Loss

SL 107

Elet An
Wallas

Gusmão

LAB 905T

Elet An
Wallas

Gusmão

LAB 905T

Des Tec
Adriano

Sgrancio

LAB 308

Des Tec
Adriano

Sgrancio

LAB 308

Des Tec

Adriano Sgrancio

SL 107

HIST

Nicole Loss

SL 107

ING

Mila Costa

SL 107

Elet Bas (dep)

Wallas Gusmão

LAB 307

ED FIS

Milainy Ludmila

SL 107

Elet An

Wallas Gusmão

SL 107

GEO

Jéssica Oliveira

SL 107

FIL

Maikon Chaider

SL 107

MAT

Gabriele Gonçalves

SL 107

SOC

Diego Alves

SL 107

PORT

Ana Paula Klauck

SL 107

SOC

Diego Alves

SL 107

GEO

Jéssica Oliveira

SL 107
1

07:30
08:20

2
08:20
09:10

3
09:30
10:20

4
10:20
11:10

5
11:20
12:10

6
12:10
13:00

7
13:00
13:50

8
13:50
14:40

9
15:00
15:50

10
15:50
16:40

11
16:50
17:40

12
17:40
18:30

13
18:30
19:20

14
19:20
20:10

15
20:20
21:10

16
21:10
22:00

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex Sáb



3° Ano Mecatrônica

Horário - 2022-2

Instituto Federal do Espírito Santo, Campus Serra, ES

Horário criado:07/10/2022 aSc TimeTables

MAT
Paulo Cezar

SL 108

FIL
Maikon Chaider

SL 108

QUI

Nauvia Cancelieri

SL 108

Sist Rob

Cassius Zanetti

SL 108

PORT

Ana Paula Klauck

SL 108

GI

Adriano Sgrancio

SL 108

Proc Fab Mec

João Vitor Duque

SL 108

Sist Emb
(dep)

Richard Tello

LAB 906T
Des Tec

(dep)João Vitor
Duque

MAT

Paulo Cezar

SL 108

BIO

Alessandro Bermudes

SL 108

QUI
Nauvia Cancelieri

SL 108

Des Tec
MecDanilo de

Paula

LAB 308
Des Tec

(dep)João Vitor
Duque

Acion
EPH
Guilherme

Curcio

LAB 301

Acion
EPH
Guilherme

Curcio

LAB 301

Sist Aut

Flávio Garcia

LAB 309

Sist Aut

Flávio Garcia

LAB 309

Elet Apl (dep)

Wallas Gusmão

LAB 905T
Sist Rob

Cassius
Zanetti

LAB 308

Sist Cont

Saul Munareto

LAB 303

Sist Cont

Saul Munareto

LAB 303

PORT
Ana Paula Klauck

SL 108

SOC
Diego Alves

SL 108

Sist Rob
Cassius
Zanetti

LAB 308

Proc Fab Mec

João Vitor Duque

SL 108
Sist Emb (dep)

Richard Tello

LAB 906T

1
07:30
08:20

2
08:20
09:10

3
09:30
10:20

4
10:20
11:10

5
11:20
12:10

6
12:10
13:00

7
13:00
13:50

8
13:50
14:40

9
15:00
15:50

10
15:50
16:40

11
16:50
17:40

12
17:40
18:30

13
18:30
19:20

14
19:20
20:10

15
20:20
21:10

16
21:10
22:00

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex Sáb


